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dimanche 1 octobre 2023

PI. Dos
1 77
2 40
3 85
4 37
5 73
6 63
7 113
8 25
9 103
10 110
11 53
12 67
13 38
14 23
15 121
16 69
17 87
18 106
19 57
20 47
21 42
22 91
23 3
24 66
25 107
26 94
27 24
28 27
29 61
30 48
31 29
32 90
33 50
34 71
35 70
36 118
37 97
38 30
39 68
40 52
41 120
42 81
43 6
44 12
45 98
46 56
47 31
48 117
49 82
50 28
51 21
52 13
53 104
54 59
55 100
56 99
57 44
58 92
59 62
60 49
61 74
62 55
63 122
64 22
65 45
66 35

Nom-prénom
GIGANTE Laurent
CLIGNY Bastien
MUGNIER Quentin
VOISIN Lucas
MARCEL Rémy
BALAS Stephane
IMBERT Dorian
MAZURIER Alexis
MERMET Christophe
MOLINARI Sebastien
MARTINET Yann
OLLIVIER Maél
MILESI Bernard
CHABUEL Matheo
RAVET Gabryel
FILIOL Hubert
MANDIER Maxime
CONSTANT René
HASPERUE Gabriel
MASCIAVE Christophe
MELZANI Ludovick
ABBADINI Nathalie
SUSTRANCK Logan
OLLIVIER André
FREYCHET Gilles
SANDIER Noah
CHABUEL Alexi
BERENGER Floryan
TETE Philippe
ROBIQUET Julien
BOINET Franck
IFTISSEN Soraya
GAY Nicolas
GUICHARDOT David
GUICHARDOT Chloe
ROCHER Franck
MARTIN Maxime
GARCIA Nicolas
BIJU-DUVAL Céme
BESSON Guillaume
RAVET Jérémy
COLLIN Sébastien
DUCREUX Xavier
GARAVAGLIA Xavier
MANTONNIER Romain
MUZY Eric

MARCEL Florian

LE BOUFFANT Erwan
PEROTTO Solenne
RIVE Jordy
BERNARD-GUILLON Julie
MAUCOTEL Nicolas
MANEGHELLI Thierry
VILLARD Romain
BODINO Sandrine
JOLLIVET Mathilde
LESTRA Christophe
TEYSSIER Camille
JAY Pierre

ROYER Fabien
COURTADE Thomas
BARRETO Francisco
LE FORESTIER Thierry
CHABUEL Sébastien
GAUTHIER Maxime
GATEL Thierry

" LA VIZILLOISE 2023

Club

TEAM TROLL TRIATHLON
ACS Sassenage
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Année

1978
1987
1993
1996
1980
1968
2005
2001
1987
1980
1984
2005
1956
2006
2006
1982
1990
1961
1983
1975
1997
1975
2005
1968
1963
2005
2006
1987
1970
1984
1982
1983
1988
1974
2006
1975
1992
1984
2001
1980
1981
1984
1997
1973
2004
1961
1985
2002
1984
1985
2001
1981
1979
1984
1977
1980
1980
2000
1952
1982
1993
1959
1963
1978
1997
1970

Date naiss.

25/03/1978
17/08/1987
27/01/1993
13/11/1996
19/03/1980
14/03/1968
28/01/2005
11/06/2001
13/04/1987
05/07/1980
31/03/1984
18/10/2005
27/09/1956
05/04/2006
10/03/2006
23/03/1982
07/01/1990
28/03/1961
13/08/1983
12/05/1975
27/03/1997
21/05/1975
24/08/2005
13/03/1968
15/09/1963
15/09/2005
18/04/2006
28/12/1987
05/10/1970
16/03/1984
20/10/1982
04/03/1983
22/10/1988
29/08/1974
30/08/2006
15/07/1975
30/06/1992
18/04/1984
23/11/2001
12/07/1980
21/01/1981
15/10/1984
26/02/1997
13/07/1973
26/05/2004
29/09/1961
02/09/1985
18/01/2002
18/03/1984
08/08/1985
13/01/2001
01/06/1981
07/02/1979
11/07/1984
12/09/1977
04/09/1980
02/07/1980
30/05/2000
28/04/1952
29/09/1982
14/10/1993
19/09/1959
25/04/1963
23/05/1978
29/07/1997
06/03/1970

Course

8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms

Temps
27'13
27'34
29'42
29'45
31'00
31'05
31'27
3133
31'41
32'11
32'26
33'39
33'41
33'49
34'16
34'34
34'34
34'45
34'49
34'49
35'33
35'40
35'51
36'13
3624
36'42
36'47
37'02
37'13
3724
37'54
37'58
38'06
38'11
38'14
3817
3825
38'26
38'55
39'05
39'08
39'40
40'10
4021
40'49
40'53
41'14
4121
41'51
42'01
42'05
42'15
42'47
42'51
42'52
42'53
43'34
43'35
43'45
4420
44'35
44'36
44'45
44'51
44'59
45'27

oY

17,64
17,41
16,16
16,13
15,48
15,44
15,26
15,21
15,15
14,91
14,80
14,26
14,25
14,19
14,01
13,89
13,89
13,81
13,79
13,79
13,50
13,46
13,39
13,25
13,19
13,08
13,05
12,96
12,90
12,83
12,66
12,64
12,60
12,57
12,55
12,54
12,49
12,49
12,33
12,28
12,27
12,10
11,95
11,90
11,76
11,74
11,64
11,61
11,47
11,42
11,41
11,36
11,22
11,20
11,20
11,19
11,02
11,01
10,97
10,83
10,77
10,76
10,73
10,70
10,67
10,56

Résultats - 8kms * 2 pages

Par cat.

1° M2H/7
1° MOH/7
1° SEH/14
2° SEH/14
1° M1H/16
1° M4H/3
1° JUH/8
3° SEH/14
2° MOH/7
2° M1H/16
3° M1H/16
2° JUH/8
1° M6H/4
3°JUH/8
4° JUH/8
4° M1H/16
4° SEH/14
1° M5H/4
5° M1H/16
2° M2H/7
5° SEH/14
1° M2F/5
5° JUH/8
2° M4H/3
2° M5H/4
6° JUH/8
7° JUH/8
3° MOH/7
1° M3H/7
6° M1H/16
7° M1H/16
1° M1F/6
4° MOH/7
2° M3H/7
1° JUF/2

3° M2H/7
6° SEH/14
8° M1H/16
7° SEH/14
9° M1H/16
10° M1H/16
11° M1H/16
8° SEH/14
3° M3H/7
1° ESH/2
3° M5H/4
5° MOH/7
2° ESH/2
2° M1F/6
6° MOH/7
1° SEF/17
12° M1H/16
4° M2H/7
13° M1H/16
2° M2F/5
3° M1F/6
14° M1H/16
2° SEF/17
1° M7H/3
15° M1H/16
9° SEH/14
2° M6H/4
4° M5H/4
5° M2H/7
10° SEH/14
4° M3H/7
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Pl.

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Dos

33
114
18
14
26
115
64
80
51
20
108
43
116
88
89
34
32
83
36
109
102
65

84
105

86
60
101
17
16
15
112
46
58
111
119

4]

96
95
72

Nom-prénom

BENKAMLA Mehdi
SENSINI Justine
KAUFF Boris

BURTIN Lou

LE FORESTIER Camille
SCHMITT Frédéric
ROGNON Manon
LOMBARD Roxane
BALME Eloise
ANDRE Antoine
BOUHET Marion
WICKY Alexandra
FATET Claude
CHRISTIN Thomas
DIAFERIA Michel-Jospeh
GARCIA Maelys
CADAMURO Romain
BONTEMPI Sébastien
PEPERSTRAETE Diane
BOCQUET Fabrice
GATEL Laure

ESPIAU Caroline
LADJALI Mohamed
SALVETTI Elodie
CREBIER Isabelle
BRAULT Stephanie
HANSON Alizé
ACCIOTTI Eva
ESPIAU Sylvie
JUANICO Coralie
REYNAUD Richard
MAS Caroline
CARTIGNY Aurelie
CAPOLONGO Laura
SATRE Patrick

BERNARD-GUILLON Noémie

GONZALEZ Yann
FALQUE Kevin
BESOMBES Marine
LEITE LARA Barbara
HACHETTE Mailys
GARCIA Sylva
SANDIER Cath
SANDIER Fred
FARICELLI Illyana
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Année

1974
1998
1991
2001
2006
1979
2001
1993
2001
1968
1999
1985
1952
2000
1951
1997
1995
1989
1987
1976
1976
1992
1946
1988
1971
1979
1999
1997
1963
1977
1959
1980
1982
1993
1959
1997
1974
1993
1992
1981
1994
1995
1971
1973
2006

Date naiss.

12/06/1974
12/03/1998
12/12/1991
04/06/2001
12/02/2006
14/04/1979
10/11/2001
20/02/1993
06/10/2001
08/04/1968
03/12/1999
31/10/1985
23/12/1952
23/07/2000
19/05/1951
02/01/1997
29/08/1995
03/04/1989
29/09/1987
29/07/1976
02/08/1976
29/09/1992
21/06/1946
06/12/1988
03/07/1971
15/11/1979
21/09/1999
02/06/1997
24/05/1963
12/10/1977
25/03/1959
08/10/1980
04/05/1982
24/05/1993
01/05/1959
26/04/1997
10/01/1974
05/04/1993
15/04/1992
11/08/1981
21/01/199%4
20/07/1995
02/04/1971
28/04/1973
16/08/2006

Course

8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms
8kms

Temps
45'30
45'32
45'32
45'44
46'00
46'02
46'13
46'57
47'28
47'37
47'40
47'44
47'49
47'49
47'50
47'55
47'55
48'02
48'23
48'33
48'42
49'10
50'14
50'22
50'46
50'58
51'01
51'19
51'31
52'07
52'20
52'22
53'03
53'08
53'16
53'50
53'57
56'16
56'29
59'30
59'53
59'53

1h01'30

1h01'31
1h01'42

Ty

10,55
10,54
10,54
10,50
10,43
10,43
10,39
10,22
10,11
10,08
10,07
10,06
10,04
10,04
10,03
10,02
10,02
9,99
9,92
9,89
9,86
9,76
9,56
9,53
9,46
9,42
9,41
9,35
9,32
9,21
9,17
9,17
9,05
9,03
9,01
8,92
8,90
8,53
8,50
8,07
8,02
8,02
7,80
7,80
7,78

Par cat.

5° M3H/7
3° SEF/17
11° SEH/14
4° SEF/17
2° JUF/2
6° M2H/7
5° SEF/17
6° SEF/17
7° SEF/17
3° M4H/3
8° SEF/17
1° MOF/3
2° M7H/3
12° SEH/14
3° M7H/3
9° SEF/17
13° SEH/14
7° MOH/7
2° MOF/3
7° M2H/7
3° M2F/5
10° SEF/17
1° M8H/1
3° MOF/3
1° M3F/2
4° M2F/5
11° SEF/17
12° SEF/17
1° M5F/1
5° M2F/5
3° M6H/4
4° M1F/6
5° M1F/6
13° SEF/17
4° M6H/4
14° SEF/17
6° M3H/7
14° SEH/14
15° SEF/17
6° M1F/6
16° SEF/17
17° SEF/17
2° M3F/2
7° M3H/7
8° JUH/8

v
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